Housing Color:
Dark Grey
Standard Optional Optional
RAL 7037
(DG)
Silver Grey
RAL 9022
(SG)

* Please contact us for other CCT(2700K, 4000K and 5000K ), and Dimming control options.
* Please choose wattages and beam angle from same color box matching respective product.
Ordering Guide:
Product
MI II =
Mini II
Driver
S=On/Off
D=DALI2
V=0-10V
Voltage
240VAC
24VDC
CCT
(K)
2.7K=2700K
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
DG=Dark Grey
SG=Silver Grey
B=Black
Color
Finish
Wattage
(W)
3W
8W
14W
Beam
Angle(°)
9° | 15° | 20° |
30° | 45° | 60°
15° | 24° |
33° | 45° | 60°
15° | 20° |
25° | 38° | 50°
MI II-8W-33°
MI II-14W-38°
Applications:
Exterior garden and landscape area, trees, plants, building facades,